C LTS KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
: OIL & GAs CONSERVATION DIVISION

" Form ACO-1
September 1999
Form Must Be Typed

RiG!* 4

Feuitg

WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 5004

API No. 15 - _057-20586-0000

Welisite Geologist:

Designate Type of Completion:

Producing Formation:

_—_______2 446 Kelly Bushing: 2456

Elevation: Ground:

Name: Vincent Oil Corporation \ County: Ford
Address: 155 N. Market, Suite 700 ‘ W2 W2 _NE =~ go. 2 Twp. 27 g R.28 O] East ¥} West
City/State/Zip: Wichita, Kansas 67202 l 1115 feetfrom S /@7 (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser;___one ‘ 2360 feet from@ W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person; ik Hiebsch ‘ Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (316 ) _262:3573 ‘ (circle one) SE NW SwW
Contractor: Name:_Val Energy, Inc. \ Lease Name: _Steele Trust Well #;_228
License: 5822 ‘ Field Name: bl

Ken LeBlanc ‘ none - dry hole Will attempt to convert to swd well

\\Vorkover

New Well Re-Entry
Oil SWD . SIOw Temp. Abd.
Gas ENHR SIGW
v Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., |Cathodic, etc)
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:
Operator:
Well Name: \

Total Depth: 2310 piug Back Total Depth:__™2

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 436 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ¥IYes _INo
if yes, show depth set _1565 Feet
If Alternate 1l completion, cement circulated ffom 1565

feet depth to__Surface wi__360 sx cmt.

Original Comp. Date: Original Tot:\ﬂ Depth:

9-12-07

Deepening Re-perf. onv. to Enhr./SWD
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth ‘
Commingled Docket No.

Dual Completion Docket No. \

Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. J\

8-28-07 10-25-07

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Drilling Fluid Management Plan AH %b

Chloride content_zf.‘_(.).qg_m__ ppm  Fluid voiume_so_o_..'__ bbls

Dewatering method used_removed free fluids and then allow to dry

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name: Mid Continent Resources, Inc.

Lease Name:__Cillig SWD License No.:_%%%
Quarter_____ Sec. 2 Twp._19__ s R._22 (] East /] West
County: __Ness Docket No.: 225935

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of tAis form shali be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 tor confidéntiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 for\m with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulatlons promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements

herein are complete and coprect to the best oj :y kni wledg?
Signature:

KCC Office Use ONLY

President

Title: Date:\ January 14, 2008

Subscribed and sworn to before me this_l4thday of __January

_X Letter of Confidentiality Received

If Denied, Yes E] Date:

2008

Geologist Report Received

JAN 16 2008

UIC Distribution

Notary Public: IASQACAQ_ g 0 ,\
o N 'YOLANDA EUBANKS
$ATARY PUBLIC

Date Commission Expires:

GONSERVATION DIVISION
GONSERATIC!

_ smgs OF KANEBAS
fiy Appt. XP. -

\

WICHITA, KS

——— Wireline Log Received yaNSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION



Side Two
4 L Lt
Vo - , : i 5 e
Operator Name: Vincent Oil Corporation Lease Name: Steele TI'I:JSt Well #: 2-28
Sec._%8 Twp._ ¥ s R [Jeast ¥]west County: __Ford

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fiuid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken Y]Yes _]No V]Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets) .
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey “YlYes _JNo
Cores Taken “JYes ¥]No See attached sheets
Electric Log Run YlYes _INo
(Submit Copy)
List All E. Logs Run:
Compensated Neutron/ Density, Dual Induction, .
Sonic, Cement Bond '

CASING RECORD ] New [ ] Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type ot "# Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Dritled Set (In0.D.) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Conductor 32in. 20 in. 48# 60 ft. common 50 none
Surface ) 12 1/4in. 8 5/8in. 23# 436 ft. 60/40 poz 325 3% cc, 2% gel
Production. . |..77/8in. 51/2in. 14% 5306 ft. ASC 175 5# Kol Seal/ sx
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
P Top Bottom
——_ Perforate
—— Protect Casing |
Plug Back TD 5002 - 5036 Class A 30 none
_Y_ Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
4 5002' to 5005’ none
4 5035 to 5036' 30 sacks of Class A perfs
TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run
none . j Yes No
Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method .
Non-commerical, attempting to convert to swd OFiowing - ] Pumping _JGas it ] Other (Explain)
Estimated Production Oil Bbls. ' Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
Disposition of Gas ‘ METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval
“JVented __]Sold _]UsedonLease ° “]OpenHole . | Perf. _] Dually Comp. [] commingied

(If vented, Submit ACO-18.} :] Other (Specify)




STEELE TRUST #2-28

" DRILLING INFORMATION
1115° FNL & 2360’ FEL Vincent Oil Corporation
Sec. 28-27S-23W Wilroads East Prospect
Ford County, KS
OPERATOR: Vincent Oil Corpor: atlon MUD PROPERTIES
]L Vis. Wt. W.L. Cost
CONTRACTOR: Val Energy, Inc. 48 89 96 $13,306

“ELEVATION: 2446 ft. G.L.- 2456 K.B. STRAIGHT HOLE SURVEY
Degree Depth
GEOLOGIST: Ken LeBlanc _ 1 442
1% 5020°
: 1% 5158’
REFERENCE WELL: Vincent Oil Corporatlon
Derstein #1-34
330° FNL & 410° FWL
Sec. 34-27S-23W
SAMPLE TOPS REF. WELL ELECTRIC LOG REF. WELL
Heebner Shale 4206 (-1750) +15 4204 (-1748) +17
Brown Lime - 4332 (-1876) +17 4328 (-1872) +21
Lansing 4341 (-1886) +17 4340 (-1884) +19
Stark Shale 4657 (-2201) +23 4654 (-2198) +26
BKC 4764 (-2308) +28 4767 (-2311) +25
Marmaton 4788 (-2332) +26 4790 (-2334) +24
Pawnee 4863 (-2407) +21 4861 (-2405) +23
Cherokee Shale 4909 (-2453) +19 4907 (-2451) +21
Morrow Shale 5000 (-2544) +24 4998 (-2542) +26
Morrow Sand 5003 (-2547) +34 5002 (-2546) +35
- Mississippian 5156 (-2700) -56 5156 (-2700) -56
RTD 5310 (-2854) 5311 (-2855)
- 8-28-07 Koda Company set 60| feet of 20 in. conductor casing.
8-30-07 Moved in drilling rig and rigged up.
8-31-07 Spud at 10:30 AM. Drilled 12 % in. surface hole to 442 ft. Ran 10 joints of new 8 5/8 in. 23#
surface casing and set ht 436 ft. KB. Cemented with 325 sacks of 60/40 Poz 3% cc, 2% gel. Cement
did circulate. Plug down at 7:45 PM. |
9-01t09-04 Down for Holiday weekend
9-04-07 Drilling at 442 ft.
- , RECEIVED
9-05-07 Drilling at 1957 ft. KANSAS coRpoRAﬂON COMMISSION
9-06-07 Drilling at 2946 ft. JAN 16 2008
-07- illi GONSERVATION DIVISION
9-07-07 Drilling at 3554 ft. “ICHITA, KS



" ' STEELE TRUST #2-28
DRILLING INFORMATION
Page 2 of 2 '

9-08-07 Drilling at 4200 ft.
9-09-07 Drilling at 4642 ft.

9-10-07 Drilled to 5020 ft. I ST #1 — 4985 to 5020 ft. (Morrow Sand)
307, 607, 157,07 .
17 open: Strong blow off bottom in 7 min. No gas to surface.
Weak surface blow on shut-in
2" open: Strong blow in 9 min.
Packer failed 15 min. into 2™ open
Rec’d: 1660 ft of total fluid with breakdown as follows:
100 ft of slightly gas and heavy oil and water cut mud
(5% gas, 15% oil, 20% water, 55% mud)
180 ft of heavy oil and water cut mud
(20% oil, 25% water, 55% mud)
60 ft. of oil and mud cut water
(20% oil, 20% mud, 60% water)
180 ft. of oil and mud cut water
(10% oil, 25% mud, 65% water)
chlorides: mud = 8000, water = 65,000 (estimate)
1140 ft. of drilling mud
P: 93 -221# FFP: 252 —315#
IéIP: 1516# FSIP: none — packer failure
Temp: 120 degrees

DST #2 - 4923 to 5020 ft. (Morrow Sand)
30”, 60, 457, 60” -
I“Lopen: Strong blow off bottom in 8 min. No gas to surface.
- 2* open: Strong blow in 9 min. NGTS
l weak surface blow in 90 min.
c’d: 124 fi. of gas in pipe
930 ft of total fluid with breakdown as follows:
186 ft of gassy oil (4% gas, 96% oil)
310 ft of gas, oil and water cut mud
(6% oil, 2% gas, 30% water, 62% mud)
310 ft. of gas, oil and water cut mud
(10% gas, 2% oil, 50% mud, 38% water)
" 124 ft. of gas and water cut mud
(6% gas, 66% mud, 20% water) KANSA RECEIVED
chlorides: mud = 6000, water = 65,000 S CORPORAT'ON COMMISSION
IFP: 148 — 248# FFP: 287 — 430#
ISIP: 14984 FSIP: 1505# JAN 16 2008

Temp: 120 degrees CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS

R

9-12-07 Drilled to RTD of 5310 ft.

9-13-07 Ran electric logs. Ran|131 joints plus 1 20 ft. sub of new 5Y% in. 14# production casing and set at
5306 ft., 4 ft. off bottom. Cemented with 175 sacks of ASC cement with 5# Kolseal per sack. Plug
down at 6:45 AM on 9114-07. Released rig. Plan to start completion around 9-24-07.

Electric log shows good sand section in top of Morrow with potentially 10 ft. of oil pay.
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ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 31155

REMIT TO P.O.BOX 31 SERVICE POINT:

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 SV adsin
Steele Trus |
é\\ / SEC.‘ TWP. RA?E CALI:ED ouT ON LOCATION B START LJ70 FINISH
e G3fo |28 275 || &5ev /. 30p-1m | &/°00p.m ] 00pm T8 . m

LE\/EE SkededwsiweLLs 228 J}.OCATION Eg{(j ZZ S, Vps JA Z Jyy COU;}IC/ STQT}é
OLD|OR @ircle one) 2_') I/'Z ") Jo Qc) &IZ ) {/Z nJ (/,///\,_wlo

CONTRACTOR (=) # | \ OWNER ();nlent /) (ocp,
TYPEOFJIOB Scloce

1

HOLESIZE /2 /v TD. |42 CEMENT

CASING SIZE B4 DEPTH 39 AMOUNT ORDERED 398" S¢ (02 "4 2/2@
]

TUBING SIZE DEPTH t b
DRIILL PIPE . DEPTH
TOOL . , DEPT. : o ‘
PRES. MAX OO _ MINNIUM_— commoN4 795 @u10  Z18LSE
MEAS. LINE __SHOEJOINT - POZMIX /.30 @ 420 Bl .00
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. /5 ! GEL 4 @16.65 _ 99.95
PERFES. - A CHLORIDE // @ #4.6¢ S12.60D
DISPLACEMENT 21, A (ol o8 Hesd o 0 ASC @

: [ D @

EQUIPMENT ANSAS CORPORATION COMSSION
e y Pam )
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER AL/ [/ C . JAN T Zﬁﬁﬂ@
# 5> HELPER (/5T L. o
BULK TRUCK ‘ | ‘ uuonR‘Wg‘
# a3 priver ALK B -
BULK TRUCK )
# DRIVER ‘ © /
HANDLING _ T4 @/ L42.80

MILEAGE _Z#2_ ¥ 55 29 /492290

REMARKS: TOTAL _S92S.70
SERVICE
4
DEPTH OF JOB _ 458
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE d-3ap”
EXTRAFOOTAGE_/3&°~ e _ , 48~ 8974
MILEAGE __, S5 @ 4.00 FTF0PO
MANIFOLD Hed Bonte) @2£00.90 100200
@
’ , @

. CHARGE TO: Utent 0. Coc ya: 33
STREET \ TOTAL '—m
CITY ‘ STATE | e |

‘ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
- e . 8%%@# ,g/g:)r @L80.08 _/D0.00
_ | | o -
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. @
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or i y @
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was WILY. "7 CH ARGED
done% to satisfaction and supervision of owrler agent or UPON INVOICING TOTAL /22. 08 _
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TaxX e
4 (8 TOTAL CHARGE
]9
g g{' - Q(V DISCOUNT — IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

SIGNATURE _J~ QJ M xr R - 5,—}; h

PRINTED NAME
. A ™




T |

" ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

’ .
REMITTO P.O.BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

24065

SERVICE POINT:
 PEDCE Lo

SEC. TWP_  |[RANGE D OUT ONLOCATION |JOBSTART _|JOBFINI
DATE - //-0]| 28 | 275 \ 23 &/ ,ZE,mgm 720 amm fg‘}ém 154}?4/"
TEELE TRALT COUNTY STATE
fE ASE WELL# 2-2AF \LOCATIONF ok TH & % Vx93 Ks
OLD O@im]e one) ‘( d Fg/ 3/ MoK, ﬂ,.f AT

CONTRACTOR VAL &

TYPE OF JOB Aodetror) CASi1 6

OWNER VIt e )T pre corborrersty C;—v.;g,

To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.

" You are’hereby requested-to-rent cementing equipment——
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or
contractor to do work as is listed. The aboye work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of ow4e1 agent or
contractor. I'have read & understand the "TERMS AND
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SIGNATURE

HOLE SIZE 7 7" TD. |.5, 3w CEMENT
CASINGSIZE S%“ DEPTH 5 30¢é AMQUNT ORDERED&”_%M‘/@;—-M
TUBING SIZE __ DEPTH BACK 41 8B Fe-ltor (2Ssx R LATHAGISE
DRILLPIPE 4% " DEPTH , 500 AL ASE, )3 AL, CLALrO
TOOLA9AT cotedA DEPTH /, 578
PRES.MAX _ /, 820 MINIMUM /90 COMMON @
MEAS. LINE SHOE/|JOINT 26 POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 20/ l GEL @
PERFES. } CHLORIDE @ _
DISPLACEMENT 2P %/ 4L). 228, kee LT ASC_Zo0D, A @ /3.7 R250.00
EQUIPMENT _M_SJALL%&@ _._ZQ/_ _702,00
EFl-loh Oy @/0.65 10010
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER &$/¢¢ /1 mg L 00 _s:zQ:cED
t 340 HELPER & ALt% & @‘25@— ~228 0T
BULK TRUCK \ ’ @
4 35¢ DRIVER LAY (= @
BULK TRUCK \ @
# DRIVER HANDLING 257 @ .90 Y88 30
MILEAGE _§S X257 X. 09 /27215
REMARKS: TOTAL ZQ 36..55
LIPE ord LoTTa 1, SHeAK euccum-ra,«/
LA ARe - fzu(xf/ Phtlie AT P P10 etser pbces SERVICE
W (T 2.5 s5¢ ASe+S Bl SeA/SacK++S2 y
FL- 166, pUAP Hode<Trot) ~ (7S sx 4sc+_ DEPTHOFIOB _S,306 '
P Kot seae S GACI<A 52 Fe- /60, 5%  PUMPTRUCK CHARGE 18 Y90.,.00
/z//VoJ, M H A LINE S, Latax)sar EXTRA FOOTAGE
L) STIAT UL LACEM AT, L2~ LIFT,  MILEAGE S5 @ L.oo _330.00D
LO& UM P, £ tbz% bg y W £~ T @ /D00 _100.0D
% 5 SHA~ ‘Jj, B,o’;g« ces 5 LITH L / MANIFOLD 2k @
28 Kee prATeA. L, £ RECEWE‘:" D s
RP
CHARGE TO: Y1/ c&EAT ote %ﬁﬁ , RANSAS CO ‘ 2008 5
AR 70 .0C
STREET | IAN o TOTAL
TION OV
CITY STATE l ZIP CONSERVEL TA S

W‘ci!’LUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

S% Y fvssan flita le LS00 LS. 0D
SH C/DE SHo~ | @ J70.0D ) 70, 0D
SAAFdAT. | @R0.00 26 0.0T

‘i’q._mx_r_/@&iaaw |

SHhYPoAT coca A I @1235070

5&‘( WWL,ZM f @— Z9. M
ANY APPLICABLE TAX  TOTALR 2 720.05¢

WILL BE CHARGED

TAPONINVOICING —

AT Li1videsSEa

PRINTED NAME



ALLIE

\:"

CEMENTING CO., INC.

Fe =Vl Y 551N 51215
REMITTO P.O.BOX 31 SERVICE POINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 Ml clod o s
. SEC. TWP. RANGE CALLED OUT ONLOCATION |JOB START _ |JOB FINISH
ﬁD‘MFZ a 27_;07 222 iZéS 23 W 7304 | |0/204m | [l 30441120 P~y
/e )
LECX§§ iss WELL# LOCATION F,,// ,?; Aoas74 é/ 4’/ W Cg'g]:;/ S}}E
@R NEW (Circle one) : ‘F‘ e Kcﬂ /21, ] /z AarTa, L~J J-Tu-m-a

CONTRACTOR H-D v elf fe/l-«lc ‘co

TYPEOFIOB $s, ¢ Coffg s |

OWNER |/. nCent+ o/ C@@

HOLE SIZE 75 ?/z.r, . T.D.T\L CEMENT y ol
'CASING SIZE 522" [4*  pEPTH AMOUNT ORDERED _7 82 S 45‘ 1251 et %
TUBING SIZE 2 28° DEPTH /(o 7% Floseqa(
DRILL PIPE DEPTH (usel 2 Go sX)
TOOL 4 - DEPTEH 1649
PRES. MAX LD MINIMUM 06 COMMON @
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFTIN CSG. Sev R crar kK> GEL @
PERFS. | CHLORIDE @
DISPLACEMENT 7% Ebt/, Soel ema rkD ASC @
EQUIPMENT AL 360 - @/0.YS 3762.0D
FloSentl 90 @ 200 _/%0.00
PUMP TRUCK  CEMENTER 7 Znr A5 Wz e r/ow @
4 Y/ HELPER Gi/¢g Gy ©
BULK TRUCK < \ o
4 2% DRIVER ( Sckb M, ©
BULK TRUCK \ g
# DRIVER [4sr ba D, HANDLING Y55 @ /.20 8LY.S0O

REMARKS

?»Vc’ f{i ¢ it ‘f‘/ TesS+

4

sfen Port ra//ar 543 @ 16 W £54bLIsA

t/cofatlo O3 CSi 3G+
Y-l s, D, S'Dl&ce wi 9y DAL Frxh
te,, ('éf_é Qactcr, Ko GD'a tS L
2‘5{/ , < '/C 2 Cr

[2

\
At yol// |

CHARéETo: (%Vf' w1 &4/ | ﬂ\‘ﬁ’\,(‘) )

STREET

CITY STATE

To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or

contractor to do work as is listed. The abox\le work was

done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or
"TERMS AND

contractor. I have read & understand the '
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SIGNATURE

MILEAGE S5 X Y55 X, 09 2352 35

TOTAL 705825
SERVICE o
DEPTHOFIOB L4 44
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE /b /0. 00
EXTRA FOOTAGE @
MILEAGE s S @ _(p.00 330.0C
MANIFOLD @
, @
shS CORPORATION GO
AN 16 2008 ToTAL /2% 0.0C
VISION
consERUTIONS & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
| @
- [ e —
Wi I\ V. el @
_, @
ANY APPLICABLE TAX
- WILL BE CHARGED TOTAL
UPON INVOICING
TAX '

= e e T

TOTAL CHARGE

D@m

DISCOUNT

PRINTE




 ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 16605

»

REMIT TO? P.O. BOX 31 SERVICE P /
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 g9 ,z/
?5. TWP. \ RANGE CALLED OUT ON LO(;ATION JOB S'D‘ART JOB FENISH
DATE/O~ &7~ 7| T |F7s | 234 £0:06p| /2 ', ,/w‘?a/h

; ‘ T CPUNTY, STATE
' é;%%,#w&w&&é/ LOCATION FM%/(S / ‘7/5 Lo " LS

OLD ORNEW Ifircle one) [ o L) et

CONTRACTOR #~-D _ OWNER [/ zslend— 0 b/

TYPEOFJOB _S A2 |
HOLE SIZE 7% TD. | CEMENT

TUBING SIZE 2 785 DEPTH /79 ¥ 30 sn_/

CASINGSIZE __s72% DEPTH S5 O 3€, ( OUNTO DERED 75 S A, oS

DRILLPIPE _, _, DEPTH

TOOL  FAalL%n pEPTH %/ 789

PRES.MAX /. SyxD MINIMUM COMMON__.30 A @ /l./l0 333.00D
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. | GEL @
PERFS. S02 7 S00S .50 3 s~ CHLORIDE
DISPLACEMENT 7% W\l (oel~ ASC RE(()‘:K\’:—“‘\"O‘;’,&Q@\SS‘°“
EQUIPMENT paaishs OO

e
= A

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTEB/éf;M‘ RO o
#3725  HELPER /2424 R

@
BULK TRUCK
# 3 £  DRIVER '//////F:% .
BULK TRUCK @
# DRIVER HANDLING 2.5 @ /.20 1Y RSO

MILEAGE _ S5 __L_ZLZLQ_?_ =3_ZL_2_.S

REMARKS: TOTAL 8‘5{& 7AY
SERVICE
r y
#- {tlDEPTHOFIOB _ 5O = <~
N 200 lve_ PUMP TRUCK CHARGE /Y 0.67)
|

Y niiiZse. EXTRA FOOTAGE

®

I Py

MILEAGE S s @ L.or A /C

|
| @
\ @
| @
CHARGETO: |/ Lfend— &) ' » ps
18¢/0.
STREET | TOTAL]S Y 0. 00
CITY STATE ‘ Z1P
PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
MANIFOLD @
@
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. - @
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment , ,
~ -and furnish.cementer.and helper, to.assist owner O, , .. . Ziv) APPEIC gl R
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was V\’ELI EE CHARGED
done to satisfaction and supervision of owrler agent or UPON INVOICING TOTAL |
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND '
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TAX
' TOTAL CHARGE I

DISCOUNT

Q_]L L/d(/?a§7/®fl

IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

SIGNATURE(C
' /( PRINTED




VINCENT 0OIL

CORPORATION

Kansas Corporation Co
Conservation Division
130 S. Market, Room 2
Wichita, Kansas 672

Gentlemen:

mmission

078
2-3802

Enclosed are an original

Completion Form and

Suite 700 « 155 North Market » Wichita, Kansas 67202-1821
(316) 262-3573

January 15, 2008

Re: Form ACO-1 Confidential
Well Completion Form
Steele Trust #2-28
Ford County, Kansas
API #15-057-20586-0000

and two copies of the ACO-1 Well

Cementing Tickets along with Drill Stem Tests,

Geological Report, Compensated Neutron/Density PE, Dual Induction,
Micro and Sonic Logs for the above

Dual Receiver Cemen
referenced well.

t Bond,

Per the General Rules and Regulations Section 82-3-107(e) (4),
Vincent 0Oil Corporation formally requests that Page 2 of the ACO-1

form for the above
additional 12 months.

Should you have

contact Richard A.
telephone number.

/ye

Enclosures

Hiebsch

at

captioned well be held confidential for an

questions or need additional information, please

the above letterhead address or

Sincerely,

Uplomda Sllmndir

Yolanda Eubanks
Secretary

RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JAN 16 2008

CONSERVATION Qivi

5103
WiCHiTa, ks



